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PLANTA SÓTANO

Vestíbulo o entrada
Garaje
Lavadero-instalaciones
Aseo 
Acceso a vivienda
Patio inglés

Total sup. útil
Total sup. construida

Total sup. computable

1
2
3
4
5
6

10.70 m²
37.50 m²
10.20 m²

1.60 m²
46.50 m²
15.30 m²

106.50 m²
120.90 m²

169.90 m²
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PLANTA BAJA

Escalera
Baño 3
Pasillo
Dormitorio 3
Salón-comedor-cocina
Porche cubierto (50%)

Total sup. útil
Total sup. construida

Total sup. computable

1
2
3
4
5
6

7.70 m²
4.10 m²
1.50 m²

13.90 m²
49.40 m²
50.80 m²

76.60 m²
87.10 m²

169.90 m²
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PLANTA PRIMERA

Distribuidor
Dormitorio principal
Baño 1
Dormitorio 2
Baño 2

Total sup. útil
Total sup. construida

Total sup. computable

1
2
3
4
5

3.20 m²
18.00 m²

5.60 m²
15.80 m²

4.70 m²

47.30 m²
57.40 m²

169.90 m²
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